Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Bate - (418377) - Halton SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.27
1:16.83
1:18.70
1:19.80
1:22.67
1:27.42
1:28.19
1:30.27
1:30.70
1:31.88
1:33.50
1:38.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.27
1:16.83
1:18.70
1:22.67
1:19.80
1:27.42
1:28.19
1:30.70
1:30.27
1:31.88

1:33.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
397
370
355
319
270
263
245
241
232
220
187

WA Pts

406
397
370
319
355
270
263
241
245
232
220

Round

Round

F

Date

29/05/16
24/05/15
11/04/15
16/06/13
16/11/13
30/06/12
14/04/12
02/07/11
25/09/11
01/05/11
05/12/10
26/09/10

Date

29/05/16
24/05/15
11/04/15
16/11/13
16/06/13
30/06/12
14/04/12
25/09/11
02/07/11
01/05/11
05/12/10

Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Holywell Summer Sprint Meet 2012
City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Holywell Summer Sprint Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Wrexham Spring Meet

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

COSACSS B Grade Meet

Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Retford SC Annual Open Meet
Holywell Summer Sprint Meet 2012
City of Bangor Diddy Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Holywell Summer Sprint Meet
Wrexham Spring Meet

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Sheffield
Stafford
Holywell
Bangor
Holywell
Stoke on Trent
Wrexham
Warrington

Stoke-On-Trent

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Stafford
Sheffield
Holywell
Bangor

Stoke on Trent
Holywell
Wrexham

Warrington

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Halton 2
Halton 2
Halton 3
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 3

Club Swam Under Level

Halton 2
Halton 2
Halton 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:38.71 187 H 26/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Warrington W 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



