Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Bate - (418377) - Halton SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.27	406	F	29/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
1:16.83	397	F	24/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
1:18.70	370	F	11/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead	Halton	3
1:19.80	355	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:22.67	319	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
1:27.42	270	F	30/06/12	Holywell Summer Sprint Meet 2012	Holywell	Warrington W	4
1:28.19	263	F	14/04/12	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Warrington W	4
1:30.27	245	F	02/07/11	Holywell Summer Sprint Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	4
1:30.70	241	Н	25/09/11	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet	Stoke on Trent	Warrington W	3
1:31.88	232	F	01/05/11	Wrexham Spring Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	2
1:33.50	220	F	05/12/10	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
1:38.71	187	Н	26/09/10	COSACSS B Grade Meet	Stoke-On-Trent	Warrington W	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.27	406	F	29/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
1:16.83	397	F	24/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
1:18.70	370	F	11/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead	Halton	3
1:22.67	319	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
1:19.80	355	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:27.42	270	F	30/06/12	Holywell Summer Sprint Meet 2012	Holywell	Warrington W	4
1:28.19	263	F	14/04/12	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Warrington W	4
1:30.70	241	Н	25/09/11	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet	Stoke on Trent	Warrington W	3
1:30.27	245	F	02/07/11	Holywell Summer Sprint Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	4
1:31.88	232	F	01/05/11	Wrexham Spring Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	2
1:33.50 opyright 2024	220 4	F	05/12/10	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM:

1:38.71 187 H 26/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet

Stoke-On-Trent Warrington W

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS